Product information

Depth
Width
Height
Gross weight

Retail Packaging Information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Master Case Information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Shipping Information

Country of origin

Minimum Order Quantity

General information

Colour

BRANDS

Wall Charger for Mini & Micro USB Devices

K38063EU

Product Description

Here's everything you need to charge your Blackberry® devices and other mini or micro USB devices and comes
complete with USB wall adapter, and mini USB charging cable with micro USB adapter.

Features

50mm
20mm .
50mm

0.1375kg . Includes adapters for continental Europe, UK and USA

« |deal for travel with slim lightweight design.

available
37mm
135mm
178mm
0.189kg

5028252086752

1

210mm
149mm
180mm
1.087kg

5028252087735

5

Black

Email: iain.howarth@open-range.com

« Suitable for use with BlackBerry and all other mini and micro USB devices

Use your own USB cables to power and charge other devices

¢ Plug Mini USB cable (Micro USB adapter provided) directly into the wall adapter when a computer is not

www.kensington.com



