

## Product information

Depth	50mm
Width	20mm
Height	50mm
Gross weight	0.1375kg

## **Retail Packaging Information**

Depth	37mm
Width	135mm
Height	178mm
Gross weight	0.189kg
UPC#	5028252086752
Unit quantity	1

## Master Case Information

Depth	210mm
Width	149mm
Height	180mm
Gross weight	1.087kg
UPC#	5028252087735
Unit quantity	5

## **Shipping Information**

Country of origin	CN
Minimum Order Quantity	5

## General information

Colour

Black



Email: iain.howarth@open-range.com

## Wall Charger for Mini & Micro USB Devices

## K38063EU

## **Product Description**

Here's everything you need to charge your Blackberry® devices and other mini or micro USB devices and comes complete with USB wall adapter, and mini USB charging cable with micro USB adapter.

#### Features

- Suitable for use with BlackBerry and all other mini and micro USB devices
- Use your own USB cables to power and charge other devices
- Includes adapters for continental Europe, UK and USA
- Ideal for travel with slim lightweight design.
- Plug Mini USB cable (Micro USB adapter provided) directly into the wall adapter when a computer is not available

## www.kensington.com



# Kensington